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DEALER NAME

AMERICAN TIRE INC
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS
APPALACHIAN TIRE PRODUCTS

C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNT TIRES INC
C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNT TIRES INC
C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNT TIRES INC
C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNT TIRES INC
C ADAM TONEY DISCOUNT TIRES INC

COLLISION SPECIALISTS INC
ESTEP TIRE & AUTO CTR INC
GLOTFETTY ENTERPRISES INC.
GLOTFETTY ENTERPRISES INC.
GLOTFETTY ENTERPRISES INC.
GLOTFETTY ENTERPRISES INC.
GLOTFETTY ENTERPRISES INC.
KING'S TIRE SERVICE, INC
KITTS TIRE SERVICE INC

ADDRESS

2901 CHAPLINE ST

1429 W THIRD AVE

27 CLENDENIN ST.

2721 GREENUP AVE.

133 QUEENS KNOB RD.
BECKLEY PLAZA SHOP CTR
419 S VIRGINIA AVE

2907 4TH AVE

1016 N OHIO AVE

1264 ROBERT C BYRD DR
3865 TEAYS VALLEY RD
850 NORTH JEFFERSON ST
2009 MAIN ST

111 COLT INDUSTRIAL DR
1742 HARPER RD

3558 TEAYS VALLEY RD
921 BROAD ST

112 CEDAR LAKES DRIVE
716 BLUEFIELD AVE
14161 GARRETT HWY

370 GRAFTON RD.

33 CLINTON AVE.

NTIRE18 - DEALER LIST

CITY STATE POSTAL TELEPHONE

WHEELING wv
WILLIAMSON WV
CHARLESTON WV

ASHLAND KY
WYTHEVILLE VA
BECKLEY wv

BRIDGEPORT WV
CHARLESTON WV
CLARKSBURG WV
CRAB ORCHARL WV
HURRICANE wv
LEWISBURG wv

OAK HILL wv
MOUNT HOPE WV
BECKLEY wv

HURRICANE wv
SUMMERSVILLE WV

RIPLEY wv
BLUEFIELD wv
OAKLAND MD

MORGANTOWN WV
PARKERSBURG WV

US RT 50 & 131 AIRPORT RD. (INTERSECTIOIBRIDGEPORT WV

1080 BEVERLY PIKE-PO BOX 89
PO BOX 3511
324 INGLESIDE RD

LONG ENTERPRISES INC DBA ZIMS TIRE & AUTO SERV 106 CEMENT MILL RD

MAC'S AUTOMOTIVE LLC
MOHR'S TIRE FARM, INC.
MAHONE TIRE SERVICE, INC.
NEELEY'S SERVICE CENTER, INC
RIVER CITY TIRES, INC

THOMPSON ELECTRIC SERVICE, INC

PO BOX 1435

1129 WOODLAND DR. PO BOX 36

1615 14TH STREET
321 S. MAIN ST
145 W 3RD AVENUE
78 RIVER ROAD

ELKINS wv
BLUEFIELD wv
PRINCETON wv

RIDGELEY wv
GILBERT wv
MILTON wv

PARKERSBURG WV
NASHVILLE AR
HUNTINGTON WV
LOGAN WV

26003
25661
25301
41101
24383
25801
26330
25312
26301
25827
25526
24901
25901
25880
25801
25526
26651
25271
24701
21550
26505
26101
26330
26241
24701
24740
26753
25621
25541
26101
71852
25701
25601

(304) 232-8660
(304) 235-3301
(304) 343-9541
(606) 324-5923
(276) 223-1005
(304) 252-6407
(304) 842-6291
(304) 744-9473
(304) 624-6231
(304) 252-6441
(304) 757-5242
(304) 645-1600
(304) 465-1851
(304) 252-5455
(304) 252-4987
(304) 397-6510
(304) 872-1005
(304) 372-6670
(304) 325-9134
(301) 334-3911
(304) 284-9980
(304) 489-4110
(800) 640-6950
(304) 635-0001
(304) 325-0572
(304) 425-6313
(304) 738-0439
(304) 664-8747
(304) 743-6837
(304) 485-6555
(870) 845-2802
(304) 525-4500
(304) 752-6070

FAX CONTACT
(304) 233-3043 CHUCK POINDEXTER
(304) 235-3347 JENNY DIAL
(304) 344-5108 JENNY DIAL
(606) 324-5815 JENNY DIAL
(606) 223-0769 JENNY DIAL
(304) 252-6409 JENNY DIAL
(304) 842-3772 JENNY DIAL
(304) 746-0639 JENNY DIAL
(304) 624-4720 JENNY DIAL
(304) 252-6445 JENNY DIAL
(304) 757-5245 JENNY DIAL
(304) 645-1660 JENNY DIAL

(304) 465-1854 CHARLES TONEY
(304) 255-1538 CHARLES TONEY
(681) 207-7219 CHARLES TONEY
(304) 397-6559 CHARLES TONEY
(304) 872-0279 CHARLES TONEY

(304) 372-6441 DWAYNE HARRISON
(304) 327-0071 TOM ESTEP

(301) 334-1029 SCOTT GLOTFELTY
(304) 284-0737 SCOTT GLOTFELTY
(304) 489-4118 SCOTT GLOTFELTY
(304) 842-7249 SCOTT GLOTFELTY
(304) 635-0004 SCOTT GLOTFELTY
(304) 325-0575 RANDY KING

(304) 487-0318 CURTIS JENKINS

EMAIL
americantireinc@msn.com

charlie@cadamtoneytires.com
charlie@cadamtoneytires.com
charlie@cadamtoneytires.com
charlie@cadamtoneytires.com
charlie@cadamtoneytires.com
karenharrison240@gmail.com
cmestep@yahoo.com
SCOTT@GLOTFELTYTIRE.NET
SCOTT@GLOTFELTYTIRE.NET
SCOTT@GLOTFELTYTIRE.NET
SCOTT@GLOTFELTYTIRE.NET
SCOTT@GLOTFELTYTIRE.NET
king8@earthlink.net
curtis_jenkins2000@yahoo.com

(304) 738-4004 WAYNE LONG / MELINDA LONG zimstire@yahoo.com

(304) 664-3671 AARON BURGESS
(304) 743-3903 DOUG MOHR

(304) 485-3355 BARRY MAHONE
(870) 845-1200 NIKKI LACIE

(304) 523-2843 MICHELLE McQUAID
(304) 688-9962 NEIL BALL

macsautoparts1@hotmail.com
RDMOHR@WVDSC.NET
MAHONETIRE@WVDS2.NET
nikki.neeley@yahoo.com
michgill72@gmail.com
nball@emstireandauto.com




